
 

 

Shared Lives Carers share their own 

home for the time the person is with 

them 

You have your own bedroom 

Shared living rooms 

 

 

Shared Lives provides 

long stay 

 

 

or  

short stay 

  



 

Getting a Shared Lives stay 

People over the age of 18 with 

Learning Disability 

Mental Health issues 

Older people 

Sensory disabilities 

Asperger’s - autistic spectrum 

Physical disabilities 

Dementia 

 

Comments from people who live 

with Shared Lives carers 

I like living with my carers because we 

do things as a family.   

I think Shared Lives is fine 

I enjoy living with my carers.  It’s better 

than living on my own.   

I like what we all do together.   

Shared Lives is a good idea, it helps 

people live with families 

 

You can speak to your Social Worker 

about Shared Lives. 
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